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Property Account Summary

| Parcel ID:[32-820-07-49-00-0-00-000] Property Address:[9212 E 54TH ST, RAYTOWN, MO 64133

[ General Information

Property Description
Property Category
Status

Tax Code Area

Remarks

RAYTOWN BEACH VIEWLOTS 24 & 25
Land and Improvements

Active, Host Other Property, Locally Assessed
022

From Conversion

l Property Characteristics

No Property Characteristics Found

l Parties ‘
Role Percent Name Address

Taxpayer 100 DNA PROPERTIES LLC 15208 GRANT ST, LEAWOOD, KS 66221

Owner 100 DNA PROPERTIES LLC 15208 GRANT ST, LEAWOOD, KS 66221

Property Values

Value Type

Market Value Total
Taxable Value Total

Assessed Value Total

Tax Year Tax Year
2023 2022
479200 355000
91048 67450
91048 67451

Tax Year Tax Year
2021 2020
355000 246330
67450 46803
67451 46803

Tax Year
2019

246330
46803
46803

Motor Vehicle Account Asset Inventory

Item Type Make Model

No Vehicle Account Assets Found

Series

Model Year Item ID

Plate Number

Name on Title 1

Name on Title 2

l Active Exemptions

No Exemptions Found

[Tax Balance

No Charge Amounts are due for this property. If you believe this is incorrect, please contact a Property Support Specialist.

l Distribution of Current Taxes

|

District Amount
BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES $65.19
CITY - RAYTOWN $345.25
FIRE DISTRICT - RAYTOWN $986.23
JACKSON COUNTY $465.80
MENTAL HEALTH $86.77
METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE $162.07
MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY $265.04
RAYTOWN SCHOOL C-II $5,754.23
STATE BLIND PENSION $27.32
[ Receipts ]
Date Receipt No. Amount Applied to Parcel Amount Due for Parcels Selected Receipt Total Change
10/26/2023 22:40:00 13684436 $8,157.90 $8,157.90 $8,157.90 $0.00
12/13/2022 21:12:00 13376555 $7,100.50 $7,100.50 $7,100.50 $0.00
11/21/2021 11:44:00 12602469 $6,366.81 $6,366.81 $6,366.81 $0.00
12/25/2020 17:43:00 12299642 $4,460.47 $4,460.47 $4,460.47 $0.00
12/15/2019 12:40:00 11672181 $4,436.55 $4,436.55 $4,436.55 $0.00
11/30/2018 21:23:00 10913202 $4,114.22 $11,171.06 $11,171.06 $0.00
11/25/2017 22:11:00 10312786 $3,724.93 $3,724.93 $3,724.93 $0.00
12/28/2016 11:28:00 10052196 $3,432.25 $9,439.12 $9,439.12 $0.00
12/31/2015 10:23:00 9537406 $3,441.12 $8,738.88 $8,738.88 $0.00
12/18/2014 16:42:00 8883194 $3,127.51 $14,868.44 $14,868.44 $0.00



https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=13684436
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=13376555
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=12602469
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=12299642
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=11672181
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=10913202
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=10312786
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=10052196
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=9537406
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=8883194

01/07/2014 00:00:
01/17/2013 08:15:
12/15/2011 00:00:
12/20/2010 00:00:
:00
12/12/2008 00:00:
12/12/2007 00:00:
12/12/2006 00:00:
12/13/2005 00:00:
12/15/2004 00:00:
12/17/2003 00:00:
12/20/2002 00:00:
01/02/2002 12:00:
01/02/2001 12:00:
12/26/2000 12:00:
12/28/1999 15:22:
12/31/1998 12:00:

12/28/2009 11:51

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

8455635
7921312
7192217
6658862
6147811
5483818
4894104
4345626
3821537
3279533
2772246
2269969
1838706
1809750
1176416
606323

114249

$3,129.62
$3,029.45
$3,027.41
$3,832.95
$3,776.27
$3,454.50
$3,077.43
$3,085.22
$2,889.90
$2,651.68
$2,651.64
$2,864.48
$2,650.35

$0.00
$2,402.08
$2,404.93
$2,415.59

$3,129.62
$3,029.45
$3,027.41
$3,832.95
$3,776.27
$3,454.50
$3,077.43
$3,085.22
$2,889.90
$2,651.68
$2,651.64
$2,864.48
$2,650.35
$2,650.35
$2,402.08
$2,404.93
$2,415.59

$3,129.62
$3,029.45
$3,027.41
$3,832.95
$3,776.27
$3,454.50
$3,077.43
$3,085.22
$2,889.90
$2,651.68
$2,651.64
$2,864.48
$2,650.35
$2,650.35
$2,402.08
$2,404.93
$2,415.59

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Developed by Aumentum Technologies.
@2005-2020 All rights reserved.

Version 4.5.0.0



https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=8455635
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=7921312
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=7192217
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=6658862
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=6147811
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=5483818
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=4894104
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=4345626
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=3821537
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=3279533
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=2772246
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=2269969
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=1838706
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=1809750
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=1176416
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=606323
https://ascendweb.jacksongov.org/ReceiptDetail.aspx?receiptnumber=114249

