

Property Account Summary

Parcel ID:	32-820-07-49-00-0-00-000	Property Address:	: 9212 E 54TH ST , RAYTOWN, MO 6413	3

General Information					
Property Description	RAYTOWN BEACH VIEWLOTS 24 & 25				
Property Category	Land and Improvements				
Status	Active, Host Other Property, Locally Assessed				
Tax Code Area	022				
Remarks	From Conversion				

Property Characteristics

No Property Characteristics Found

Parties				
Role	Percent Name Ad		Address	
Taxpayer	100	DNA PROPERTIES LLC	15208 GRANT ST, LEAWOOD, KS 66221	
Owner	100	DNA PROPERTIES LLC	15208 GRANT ST, LEAWOOD, KS 66221	

Property Values	operty Values							
Value Type	Tax Year 2023	Tax Year 2022	Tax Year 2021	Tax Year 2020	Tax Year 2019			
Market Value Total	479200	355000	355000	246330	246330			
Taxable Value Total	91048	67450	67450	46803	46803			
Assessed Value Total	91048	67451	67451	46803	46803			

Motor Vehicle A	Motor Vehicle Account Asset Inventory									
Item Type	Make	Model	Series	Model Year	Item ID	Plate Number	Name on Title 1	Name on Title 2		
No Vehicle Accou	nt Assets	Found								

Active Exemptions

No Exemptions Found

Tax Balance

No Charge Amounts are due for this property. If you believe this is incorrect, please contact a Property Support Specialist.

Distribution of Current Taxes	
District	Amount
BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES	\$65.19
CITY - RAYTOWN	\$345.25
FIRE DISTRICT - RAYTOWN	\$986.23
JACKSON COUNTY	\$465.80
MENTAL HEALTH	\$86.77
METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE	\$162.07
MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY	\$265.04
RAYTOWN SCHOOL C-II	\$5,754.23
STATE BLIND PENSION	\$27.32

Receipts			eceipts								
Date	Receipt No.	Amount Applied to Parcel	Amount Due for Parcels Selected	Receipt Total	Change						
10/26/2023 22:40:00	<u>13684436</u>	\$8,157.90	\$8,157.90	\$8,157.90	\$0.00						
12/13/2022 21:12:00	<u>13376555</u>	\$7,100.50	\$7,100.50	\$7,100.50	\$0.00						
11/21/2021 11:44:00	<u>12602469</u>	\$6,366.81	\$6,366.81	\$6,366.81	\$0.00						
12/25/2020 17:43:00	12299642	\$4,460.47	\$4,460.47	\$4,460.47	\$0.00						
12/15/2019 12:40:00	<u>11672181</u>	\$4,436.55	\$4,436.55	\$4,436.55	\$0.00						
11/30/2018 21:23:00	<u>10913202</u>	\$4,114.22	\$11,171.06	\$11,171.06	\$0.00						
11/25/2017 22:11:00	<u>10312786</u>	\$3,724.93	\$3,724.93	\$3,724.93	\$0.00						
12/28/2016 11:28:00	<u>10052196</u>	\$3,432.25	\$9,439.12	\$9,439.12	\$0.00						
12/31/2015 10:23:00	<u>9537406</u>	\$3,441.12	\$8,738.88	\$8,738.88	\$0.00						
12/18/2014 16:42:00	8883194	\$3,127.51	\$14,868.44	\$14,868.44	\$0.00						

01/07/2014 00:00:00	<u>8455635</u>	\$3,129.62	\$3,129.62	\$3,129.62	\$0.00
01/17/2013 08:15:00	<u>7921312</u>	\$3,029.45	\$3,029.45	\$3,029.45	\$0.00
12/15/2011 00:00:00	<u>7192217</u>	\$3,027.41	\$3,027.41	\$3,027.41	\$0.00
12/20/2010 00:00:00	<u>6658862</u>	\$3,832.95	\$3,832.95	\$3,832.95	\$0.00
12/28/2009 11:51:00	<u>6147811</u>	\$3,776.27	\$3,776.27	\$3,776.27	\$0.00
12/12/2008 00:00:00	<u>5483818</u>	\$3,454.50	\$3,454.50	\$3,454.50	\$0.00
12/12/2007 00:00:00	<u>4894104</u>	\$3,077.43	\$3,077.43	\$3,077.43	\$0.00
12/12/2006 00:00:00	<u>4345626</u>	\$3,085.22	\$3,085.22	\$3,085.22	\$0.00
12/13/2005 00:00:00	<u>3821537</u>	\$2,889.90	\$2,889.90	\$2,889.90	\$0.00
12/15/2004 00:00:00	<u>3279533</u>	\$2,651.68	\$2,651.68	\$2,651.68	\$0.00
12/17/2003 00:00:00	<u>2772246</u>	\$2,651.64	\$2,651.64	\$2,651.64	\$0.00
12/20/2002 00:00:00	2269969	\$2,864.48	\$2,864.48	\$2,864.48	\$0.00
01/02/2002 12:00:00	<u>1838706</u>	\$2,650.35	\$2,650.35	\$2,650.35	\$0.00
01/02/2001 12:00:00	<u>1809750</u>	\$0.00	\$2,650.35	\$2,650.35	\$0.00
12/26/2000 12:00:00	<u>1176416</u>	\$2,402.08	\$2,402.08	\$2,402.08	\$0.00
12/28/1999 15:22:00	606323	\$2,404.93	\$2,404.93	\$2,404.93	\$0.00
12/31/1998 12:00:00	114249	\$2,415.59	\$2,415.59	\$2,415.59	\$0.00

Developed by Aumentum Technologies. @2005-2020 All rights reserved. Version 4.5.0.0